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New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 1/16/2019
Women Men Combined
Team Place Points Place Points Place Points
RAMAPO 1 1.512 2 2.598 1 4.111
HIGH LIFE 2 0.736 1 2.919 2 3.655
SCNJ - - 3 0.948 0.000
TRAILSIDE - - 4 0.689 0.000
TRAIL SWEEPERS 3 0.499 0.000 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 1/16/2019
Best 1 of 1 Races
Women Men Combined
Team Place Points Place Points Place Points
RAMAPO 1.512 2 2.598 1 4.111
HIGH LIFE 0.736 1 2.919 2 3.655
SCNJ - 3 0.948 -
TRAILSIDE - 4 0.689 -
TRAIL SWEEPERS 0.499 - -

Women
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Name
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SCHWINZER, SANDRA

Team
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAIL SWEEPERS

Points
0.780
0.736
0.732
0.672
0.499

Cumulative Standings, Best 1 Scores

Men
Place Name
1 BARNETT, ANDY
2 D*"ALESSANDRO, GREG
3 PRIEBKE, CHRIS
4 HENRY, JAY
5 GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
1.000
0.963
0.955
0.948
0.909
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Place
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
MANOYLOVICH,
BASSELL, STU
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
GRIFFIN, RICH

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
WATSON, DAVE
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
LYNCH, KAREN
SCHWINZER, SANDRA

IGOR

Race Date:
Reference Time :
All Racers

1/16/2019 - Page 1
91.79

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
TRAIL SWEEPERS

Bib
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72

61
66
18

77
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73

Total

91.79

95.29

96.07

96.79
100.97
104.31
107.02
110.40
111.69
114.89
117.61
119.17
124.67
125.40
128.21
133.14
136.69
183.98

Points
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-000
-963
-955
-948
-909
-880
-858
.831
.822
-799
.780
.770
.736
.732
.716
-689
.672
-499
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Place

1 DE SOUTER, MARISSA
2 BURNS, LINDA

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG

PRIEBKE, CHRIS

HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
MANOYLOVICH,
BASSELL, STU

IGOR

MCCUSKER, CHUCK

GRIFFIN, RICH
WATSON, DAVE

GLICK, KEN

CUMMINGS, PATRICK

Name

3 BASSELL, CARLENE

4 LYNCH, KAREN

5 SCHWINZER, SANDRA

Race Date: 1/16/2019 - Page 2

Reference Time : 91.79
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Race Date: 1/16/2019 - Page 3

Reference Time : 91.79
Women

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

RAMAPO

TRAIL SWEEPERS

Bib
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45.84
47.84
48.35
48.28
49.70
50.77
53.41
55.74
55.51
56.94
64.68
61.81
67.35

58.84
61.75
62.29
67.96
93.70

45.95
47.45
47.72
48.51
51.27
53.54
53.61
54.66
56.18
57.95
54.49
66.40
65.79

58.77
62.92
63.11
68.73
90.28

Total

91.79
95.29
96.07
96.79
100.97
104.31
107.02
110.40
111.69
114.89
119.17
128.21
133.14

Total

117.61
124.67
125.40
136.69
183.98

Points

-000
-963
-955
-948
-909
-880
-858
.831
.822
-799
.770
.716
.689
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Points

0.780
0.736
0.732
0.672
0.499
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Race Date: 1/16/2019
Reference Time : 91.79
Racers for SCNJ

Place Name Team

1 HENRY, JAY SCNJ

Bib Sex

Time 2

48.51

Total

96.79

Points Team Points

0.948 1.000
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Race Date: 1/16/2019
Reference Time : 91.79
Racers for HIGH LIFE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 6 M 45.84 45_.95 91.79 1.000 1.000
2 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 7 M 47 .84 47 .45 95.29 0.963 0.963
3 PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE 8 M 48 .35 47 .72 96.07 0.955 0.955
4 HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE 11 M 50.77 53.54 104.31 0.880 0.880
5 MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE 14 M 55.51 56.18 111.69 0.822 0.822
6 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 15 M 56.94 57.95 114.89 0.799 0.799
7 BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE 2 F 61.75 62.92 124.67 0.736 0.736



0 &k2S
Race Date: 1/16/2019
Reference Time : 91.79
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 10 M 49.70 51.27 100.97 0.909 1.000
2 MANOYLOVICH, IGOR RAMAPO 12 M 53.41 53.61 107.02 0.858 0.943
3 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 13 M 55.74 54.66 110.40 0.831 0.915
4 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 1 F 58.84 58.77 117.61 0.780 0.859
5 WATSON, DAVE RAMAPO 16 M 64.68 54.49 119.17 0.770 0.847
6 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 3 F 62.29 63.11 125.40 0.732 0.805
7 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 17 M 61.81 66.40 128.21 0.716 0.788
8 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 4 F 67.96 68.73 136.69 0.672 0.739
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Race Date: 1/16/2019
Reference Time : 91.79
Racers for TRAILSIDE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1

1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 19 M 67.35

Time 2 Total

65.79 133.14

Points Team Points

0.689 1.000
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Race Date: 1/16/2019
Reference Time : 91.79
Racers for TRAIL SWEEPERS

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1

1 SCHWINZER, SANDRA TRAIL SWEEPERS 5 F 93.70
l1E

Time 2 Total

90.28 183.98

Points Team Points

0.499 1.000



